	[bookmark: _GoBack]Klasa 
	Poniedziałek
	Wtorek
	Środa
	Czwartek
	Piątek

	1a
	lekcja 6
	4
	5
	5
	7 (z wych.)

	1b
	4
	5
	6 (z wych.)
	6
	5

	1c
	4
	4
	6
	5
	4 (z wych.)

	1d
	8 (z wych.)
	5
	6
	8
	5

	1e
	6
	5 (z wych.)
	5
	5
	4

	

	2a
	lekcja 8
	5
	5
	4 (z wych.)
	5

	2b
	5
	8 (z wych.)
	4
	6
	4

	2c
	4
	4
	5
	5
	8 (z wych.)

	2d
	5
	5
	4
	8 (z wych.)
	5

	2e
	4
	7 (z wych.)
	5
	4
	5

	2f
	5
	4
	5 (z wych.)
	5
	5


Plan wydawania obiadów dla klas I-III

Klasy III na obiady chodzą samodzielnie lub ze świetlicą przed lub po lekcjach. 
	Klasa 
	Poniedziałek
	Wtorek
	Środa
	Czwartek
	Piątek

	3a
	lekcja 4
	6
	4
	4
	5

	3b
	5
	4
	5
	6
	4

	3c
	5
	5
	4
	7
	6

	3d
	5
	5
	6
	7
	8

	3e
	6
	6
	5
	7
	5

	3f
	5
	5
	4
	7
	5 (z wych.)




